Event Name: Moonlight Meltdown 5k/10k and Sunset Safari 10k Hybrid/Crossover Trail Run
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: MOONLIGHT MELTDOWN 10K

Rank Bib
1 1043
2 1195
3 1096
4 1042
5 1018
6 1104
7 1024
8 1158
9 1002

10 1021
11 1177
12 1174
13 1006
14 1017
15 1049
16 1010
17 1008
18 1120

Absolute Race

Name

ROBERT FLEUCHAUS
GREG PETERS
KELLEY LARGE
PATRICK FERRY

MICHELLE BRONKHORST

LYNNAE LOOMANS
STACY CELICHOWSKI
TODD SPRIK

OLIVIA ADE

ALLIE BURKHARDT
SOPHIA GILSON
CHAD JENSEMA
SAMANTHA BARNUM
JON BREYER

JEFF GAFFNEY
JANET BECK SHIRCEL
BRITTEN BAUMANN
ROY NELSON

Gun
Elapsed
00:38:02

00:44:13
00:44:25
00:45:23
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:33
00:49:29
00:49:38
00:52:52
00:53:28
00:54:15
00:56:35
01:09:01
01:09:01
01:15:48
01:16:12
01:32:27

Pace

06:08
07:08
07:09
07:19
07:37
07:37
07:40
07:58
08:00
08:31
08:37
08:45
09:07
11:08
11:08
12:13
12:17
14:54

Gen
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10f1

Age

48
34
18
61
53
31
46
36
23
23
16
47
24
38
40
70
28
22

City- St

BELGIUM, WI

PORT WASHINGTON
MEQUON, WI
WAUPUN, WI
WAUPUN, WI
GERMANTOWN, WI
MADISON, WI
WHEATON, IL
WHEATON, IL

THIENSVILLE, WI
SAINT PAULWHITE
DE FOREST, WI
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
PLYMOUTH, WI
GLADSTONE, MI

Finishers: 18 of 27

4/17/2021 9:43:43 PM



